
    
 

 

 

TSUASTRPM

  

 

 

 
 URBAN STRAP

TSUASTRPM

Basic t-shirt for men without sleeves, 100% cotton. Available in 8 colors and from size S to
XXL. Removable label.

Details:

Tank top for men.
Single jersey.
Self-fabric collar and armholes.
Double needle stitching in collar, sleeves and bottom hem for extra durability.
150 - 155 g/m² approx.
100% Cotton
GM - 85% Cotton / 15% Viscose
AS - 98% Cotton / 2% Viscose
Removable label

100% preshrunk Cotton. Weight: 150-155 g/m² approx. (Pg. 107 catalog)

Box 50      Pack 10

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 52.5 cm
20.7"

54 cm
21.3"

56.5 cm
22.2"

58.5 cm
23"

60 cm
23.6"

Length 66.5 cm
26.2"

69 cm
27.2"

70 cm
27.6"

72.5 cm
28.5"

74.5 cm
29.3"

 
 COLOURS

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

AS
Ash Melange

CR
Canary Red

GM
Grey Melange

SY
Gold
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